Attach to and make apart of that certain A.P.D. Dated February 26, 1990.

Estimated Geologic Tops and Depths:
Formation

Red Beds

Top of Sait

Base of Salt

Tansill Anhydrite

Yates Sandstone

Capitan Reef Dolomite

Top of Delaware Mountain Group

Base of Delaware Mountain Group

These markers are expected in the drilling

Deeth

Surface
1345'
3250'
3250'
3350'
3555"
4820

7000'

cf the New Mexico "A: Federal #3.



TOT DRILLING CORPORATION
11 " 50C0% Blow Out Equipment

DRILLING NIPPLE

ANNULAR

BLIND_RAMS

4" PIPE RAMS

4" MUD CROSS

Excess Equiprent: |
~ 2" 5000# Manual Valves H2S Trim -

2

1 - 2" 50008 Check Valve cia,

I - 4" 50008 Manual Valve H2S Trim ’fim
Ll - 4" Hydraulic Valve H2S Trim A

Camplete Choke Manifold w/ 1- Positive and 1 Manual Choke
Carplete Package H2s Trim
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